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STANDARD SCHMAL FEIN 
[ 13cm 182/12 182/22 182/32  
[ 14,5cm 182/13 182/23 182/33 
[ 16cm 182/14 182/24

SEMKEN   
straight curved 
gerade gebogen 

[ 12cm 182/51 182/53 
[ 15cm 182/52 182/54

POTTS-SMITH 
 
 
[ 18cm  
182/41  
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ADSON MICRO ADSON 
[ 12cm 182/61 182/63 
[ 15cm 182/62

McINDOE 
[ 15cm 
182/1

1,2 mm 0,9 mm
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STANDARD SCHMAL FEIN 
[ 13cm 183/12 183/22 183/32 
[ 14,5cm 183/13 183/23 183/33 
[ 16 cm 183/14 183/24

SEMKEN   
straight curved 
gerade gebogen 

[ 12cm 183/51 183/53 
[ 15 cm 183/52 183/54

POTTS-SMITH 
 
 

[ 18 cm 
183/41

1:2 Teeth 
1:2 Zähne
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ADSON MICRO ADSON 
[ 12 cm 183/61 183/63 
[ 15 cm 183/62 183/64

GILLIES 
[ 15 cm 
183/2

1,2mm 0,9mm

  
ADSON BROWN 
 
[ 12cm 
183/66

Forceps 
with tying plate 
Pinzette 
mit Fadenplatte 
[ 150mm 
184/20  
 
[ 180mm 
184/21  
 
 
 
1x2 Z 
[ 150mm 
184/24  
 
[ 180mm 
184/25

7:7 Teeth 
7:7 Zähne

Micro 
Mikro


